SPECIAL FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Cat. # Vol. (ml) Graduations (ml) Size (mm) Qty/Cs
B700-50 50 5 49 x 57 H. 100
B700-100 100 10 58 x 72 H. 100
B700-250 250 10 76 x 90 H. 100
B700-400 400 20 85 x 108 H. 100
B700-800 800 50 107 x 133 H. 100
B700-1L 1000 50 115 x 145 H. 100
SNAP CAP FOR B352 SPECIMEN BOTTLE
Made of polyethylene
A sturdy translucent reusable beaker